

2<sup>nd</sup> March, 2021

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited				
P J Towers,	Exchange plaza,				
Dalal Street,	Bandra-Kurla Complex,				
Mumbai – 400001	Bandra (E)				
	Mumbai – 400051.				

Scrip Code: 539254

Scrip Code: ADANITRANS

Dear Sir,

## Sub: Information under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith intimation received from Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. Registrar and Share Transfer Agent regarding loss of share certificate.

You are requested to take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **Adani Transmission Limited** 

Jaladhi Shukla Company Secretary

Encl: as above.

Adani Transmission Ltd Adani Corporate House Shantigram, Near Vaishno Devi Circle, S. G. Highway, Khodiyar, Ahmedabad 382 421 Gujarat, India CIN: L40300GJ2013PLC077803 Tel +91 79 2555 7555 Fax +91 79 2555 7177 info@adani.com www.adanitransmission.com

Registered Office: Adani Corporate House, Shantigram, Near Vaishno Devi Circle, S. G. Highway, Khodiyar, Ahmedabad – 382 421

**Stop Transfer Register** 



## Adani Transmission Limited

Transfer No	Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.		<b>Distinctive No</b>		No Of	Reason
				From	То	From	То	Shares	
ST2	01/03/2021	000036	DHIRAJBEN NAGINDAS DOSHI	36	36	158164	162163	4000	Lost By Holder
						Total :		4000	